 Powerful
 Durable
 Reliable
CARLTON THE
PROFESSIONAL’S
CHOICE
12"  DISK STYLE
ET GET GET GET GET GET GET GET GET

	 available. Contact Carlton for
	 more information.
MODEL KEY
2012
2512
2512 HD
32 Cubic Inch Feed Wheel Motors
give the Carlton 12" Chippers more infeed
pulling power than any other 12" capacity
chipper on the market.  The patented coupler
design makes the infrequent service
extremely easy.
The Carlton Model 2012 wood chipper incorporates
numerous standard features found only as options on
competitive machines.  Standard features like live
hydraulics, dual lift cylinders, reversing auto feed,
Kevlar belts and Dupont Imron paint, put the 2012 in a
class by itself.  High horsepower diesel engines, a
20-by 12-inch throat opening and a 64-inch wide
infeed give the Carlton 2012 massive capacity.  Plus
Carlton chippers are built to the highest standards
providing contractors the operation and reliability
they need.
CALL TOLL FREE 800-243-9335
VISIT US ON THE WEB AT
12-INCH
CHIPPER OPTIONS
Carlton Quality
D U R A B L E
D E P E N D A B L E
Kevlar Construction Belts carry
more horsepower with less stretch,
lowering maintenance costs and prolonging
belt life.  Carlton uses 6 bands providing
50% more strength than competitive
models.
10Z\x" Diameter Feed Rollers
aggressively pull in the material to be
chipped. These large diameter feed rollers
climb over material easily, pulling it into the
chipper with no assistance. These rollers are
20" long in the 2012 and a massive 25" long
in the 2512.
Integrated Single Manifold Hydraulic
System simplifies the system reducing
the number of hoses needed and reduces
leak points.
8000 lb. Dexter Torflex Axle with
electric brakes makes Carlton 12" Chippers
tow great. A 9000 lb. axle is used on the
HD models.
Precision Ground High Speed
Balanced Chipping Disk.   Carlton’s
chipper disks are perfectly round (no flat
spots like competitive chippers) they are
also high speed computer balanced – this
combination provides for an extremely
smooth chipping action that prolongs
bearing and machine life.
Digitally Controlled Reversing
Autofeed Plus monitors engine rpm and
adjusts the feed automatically.  This system
has the ability to start, stop, and reverse the
feed of material into the chipper based on
parameters set by the operator.
Carlton offers a variety of 12-inch
chipper models to tackle almost any
project.  The Carlton 2012 features
20-inch long feed rollers, while the
2512 features 25-inch long feed
rollers.  The longer rollers on the 2512
give it a wider throat at the rollers,

	 available. Contact Carlton for
	 more information.
MODEL KEY
2012
2512
2512 HD
 Powerful
 Durable
 Reliable
CARLTON THE
PROFESSIONAL’S
CHOICE
12"  DISK STYLE
ET GET GET GET GET GET GET GET GET
V AGGRESSIVE AG
UL POWERFUL POWERFUL PO
INFEED INFEED INFEED INFEED INFEED
VE MASSIVE MASSIVE MASSI
PING  CHIPPING CHIPPING CHIPPING
ACITY CAPACITY CAPACITY CAPACITY
CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON
CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON
CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON
CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON CARLTON
WOOD CHIPPER
H E A V Y - D U T Y
CALL TOLL FREE 800-243-9335
VISIT US ON THE WEB AT
J.P. Carlton Company  |  121 John Dodd Road  |  Spartanburg, SC 29303
864-578-9335  |  Fax 864-578-0210
General
Weight
6200 Pounds
6400 Pounds
7000 Pounds
Length 186 inches
Height 100 inches